
‭2025 PLANNED EVENTS:‬

‭MONTH‬ ‭EVENT‬ ‭DATE‬ ‭VENUE‬

‭FEBRUARY‬ ‭CVE-Benefit‬ ‭Saturday, Feb. 8‬ ‭Dalhousie Comm. Hall‬

‭FEBRUARY‬ ‭Valentine Buffet Lunch‬ ‭Friday, Feb. 14‬
‭Green Room, Hotel‬
‭Blackfoot‬

‭MARCH‬ ‭Travel Presentation‬ ‭Friday, March 7‬ ‭Macleod Rm, Glenmore Inn‬

‭MARCH‬ ‭Too Many Cooks‬ ‭Wednesday, March 26‬ ‭Stagewest‬

‭APRIL‬ ‭Civic Symphony‬ ‭Sunday, April 13‬ ‭Jack Singer Concert Hall‬

‭APRIL‬ ‭5-Pin Bowling‬ ‭Friday, April 25‬ ‭The Bowling Depot‬

‭MAY‬‭**‬ ‭AGM w/possible speaker‬ ‭Monday, May 5‬ ‭Hotel Blackfoot‬

‭MAY‬ ‭The Foreigner‬ ‭Wednesday, May 21‬ ‭Rosebud Theatre‬

‭MAY‬ ‭Spring Planter‬ ‭May, 7,9 or end of May‬ ‭Blue Grass Nursery‬

‭JUNE‬ ‭SAM‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭Stampede Museum‬

‭JULY‬
‭Golf with carts + min-golf for‬
‭non-golfers + lunch‬ ‭Wednesday, July 23‬ ‭Crystal Ridge Okotoks‬

‭AUGUST‬ ‭BBQ Lunch‬‭**‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭Lynnwood‬

‭SEPTEMBER‬

‭OCTOBER‬ ‭Paint with Vin Gogh‬ ‭possibly Oct. 9‬ ‭Glenmore Inn-Garden Court‬

‭OCTOBER‬ ‭Volunteer Appreciation‬ ‭possibly Oct. 23‬ ‭Glenmore Inn-Garden Court‬

‭NOVEMBER‬ ‭Lunchbox Theatre‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭LumchboxTheatre‬

‭DECEMBER‬ ‭Christmas Luncheon‬ ‭Wednesday, Dec. 3‬ ‭Carriage House‬


